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S list for the Calender Yea:- 2019
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| - Day Nn.;nf_ii;il-i{i;-:y; ]
(— excluding
L_.___M______‘m sundays o
Ny m%’rumda e | i |
3 Nemamnt “A14.01.2019 Monda +
\ %23.01 2019 TWednesday 3
3 Republi
: e MW Saturday 1
| : T T T r aa—
o = W 04.0:?.'2019 Monday 1
H\J\JS\ 05.03.2019 Tuesday |
T Dola Purnima ;
MF‘_“‘N 21.03.2019 Thurdsday |1
\?“I’M 22.03.2019 Friday 1
\?*MGLH*LZUW Monday 1
\%\M 13.04.2019 Saturday 1
e rida 19.04.2019 Friday 1
: 1 m—iatm“\ 07.05.2019 to Tuesdayto |36 (Excluding 7
17.06.2019 Monday Sundays)
—IShree Gundicha 04.07.2019 Thursday |1
1 Bahuda Yatr, 12.07.2019 Friday 1
B! ld-ul-juha 12.08.2019 Monday 1
6 Independence da 15.08.2019 Thursday 1
»-7,?7 lanmasthami 23.08.2019 Friday 1
x Ganesh puja 02.09.2019 Monday 1
19 Nuakhai 03.09.2019 Tuesday 1
~20 Moharrum 09.09.2019 Monday 1
421 Mahalaya 28.09.2019 Saturday 1
: Gandhi Jayanti/ Sashtri Jayanti 02.10.2019 Wednesday |1
Puja Vacation 03.10.2019 to Thursday to |9 (Excluding 1
12.10.2019 Saturday Sunday) |
Day Following Bada Osha 11.11.2019 Monday 1
Rasa Purnima 12.11.2019 Tuesday 1
Prathamastami 20.11.2019 Wednesday |1
Christmas Day 25.12.2019 Wednesday |1 i
Local Holidays 2
Total 72
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